
Middle School Girls Volleyball Schedule
Timberlake Christian Schools

Date Day Time Opponent Place Return Confirmed

20-Aug Tuesday 4:00 Lyn. Homeschool Away Confirmed

22-Aug Thursday 5:00 Carlisle Home Confirmed

23-Aug Friday 5:00 Faith (Roanoke) Home Confirmed

26-Aug Monday 4:00 New Covenant Home Confirmed

27-Aug Tuesday TBD Carlisle Away Confirmed

29-Aug Thursday 4:00 Roanoke Catholic Home Confirmed

3-Sep Tuesday 5:00 Holy Cross Home Confirmed

5-Sep Thursday 4:00 Jefferson Forest Home Confirmed

6-Sep Friday 4:00 Westover Home Confirmed

10-Sep Tuesday 4:30 Holy Cross Away Confirmed

12-Sep Thursday 5:00 Lyn. Homeschool Home Confirmed

16-Sep Monday 5:00 Faith (Hurt) Home Confirmed

17-Sep Tuesday 4:00 Westover Away Confirmed

21-Sep Saturday TBD TCS Invitational Tournament

24-Sep Tuesday 5:00 Christian Heritage Home Confirmed

26-Sep Thursday TBD Faith (Hurt) Away Confirmed

1-Oct Tuesday TBD Christian Heritage Away Confirmed

11-Oct Friday TBD VACA Tournament TBD

12-Oct Saturday TBD VACA Tournament TBD


